The Horizon District
and

The Fayetteville FFA Chapter

Proudly Present
Cash Smith
Candidate for

Area XI FFA President

Leadership Positions:

o  FFA 1*'Vice President May 2023-Present

o  FFA Treasurer May 2022-May 2023
o  FFA Sentinel May 2021-May 2022
o  FFA Parliamentarian May 2020-May 2021
o  4H Secretary May 2023-

o  4H Secretary May 2022-May 2023
o  4H President May 2021-May 2022
o  4H Secretary May 2020-May 2021

FFA Activities:

Texas A&M Area CDEs- Area 11 Livestock
HLSR Judging
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Area XI Leadership Conference

Area XI LDEs- Senior Chapter Conducting
Horizon District (Area X1) LDEs- Ag Advocacy
Texas A&M Aggiefest Judging Clinic

Montgomery County Livestock Judging
Texas FFA State Convention

2021-2023
2019-2023

Horizon District (Area XI) LDEs- Senior Chapter Conducting

2020-2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Horizon District (Area XI) LDEs- Radio Broadcasting 2020
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o Austin County Fair Livestock Judging Contest
o
o
o
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Katy FFA Invitational CDEs- Poultry

2020

Horizon District (Area XI) LDEs- Greenhand Chapter

Conducting

2019

o Horizon District (Area XI) LDEs- Greenhand Quiz 2019
o  Texas A&M Aggiefest Contests- Intermediate Livestock

o  Waller County Youth Livestock Judging Contest-
Intermediates

Community Service:

o Turtle Wings Fundraiser Guide

o  Deputy Santa - Fayetteville, TX

o  Central Texas Food Bank - Fayetteville, TX
o  [Fayette County Fair - La Grange, TX

o Hurricane Harvey Relief - Round Top, TX

School and Extracurricular Involvement:

4-H

National Honor Society

Student Council

Texas Junior Shorthorn Association
Fayettevilleisd Basketball

Fayettevilleisd Track Team

University Interscholastic League Academics.
Fayettevilleisd Cross Country

Fayettevilleisd Golf

O O O OO0 O O 0 O

2018

2018

2015-2023
2021-2023
2020-2023
2018-2023
2018-2023
2019-2023
2018-2023
2019-2022
2022, 2023

TEXAS ARM UNIVERSITY
College of Agriculture
& Life Sclences

TEXAS ARM UNIVERIITY
College of Agriculture
& Life Sclences

We only get out of life what we put into it. |
believe the same holds true with FFA.

I believe that we are all capable of achieving
greatness, and lucky for us, we have FFA to
grow our impact. Whether it's through LDEs,
CDEs, SAEs, or the family you’ve grown
along the way, the possibilities are endless.

If I had any regret from my FFA experience, it
would be not getting involved much sooner to
have had the opportunity to participate even
more. Therefore, my advice to you is to take
advantage of every opportunity that comes
your way. Push yourself outside of your
comfort zone and learn from your mistakes. |
believe that success isn’t measured by the
accomplishments one has achieved, the
medals hanging on a wall, or the number of
buckles you won at Houston, but rather the
people you inspired along the way.

| feel humbled to be running for an Area
Office, and | hope to serve as an inspiration to
each of you. FFA is more than just an
organization that you join to “beef” up your
college resume, it’s the community, the
fellowship, and the eventual family you build
along the way. As your Area President, | look
forward to helping each and every one of you
find your FFA family.

Thank you for your consideration and | look
forward to your vote!
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